GREAT DEALS on
DIN Rail Mounted Switching Power Supplies
ITC offering great savings on Power Supplies of up to 56% off!
How to order (order by Part No.)
Part No. Power Output Stock^ Std. Price Sale Price
DR-100-12 100W 12V,7.5A 0 $91.60 $40.00
DR-100-24 100W 24V, .2A 0 $91.60 $40.00
DR-15-24 15W 24V, 0.63A 0 $36.54 $18.00
DR-30-15 30W 15V, 2.0A 10 $49.38 $25.00
DR-45-05 45W 5V, 5.0A 11 $56.78 $25.00
DR-45-15 45W 15V, 2.8A 3 $56.78 $25.00
DR-60-05 60W 5V, 6.5A 1 $64.40 $30.00
DR-60-12 60W 12V, 4.5A 0 $64.40 $32.00
DR-60-15 60W 15V, 4.0A 2 $64.40 $32.00
DR-75-48 75W 48V, 1.6A 1 $95.80 $42.00
DR-120-48 120W 48B, 2.5A 1 $114.66 $50.00
DRT-240-48 240W 48V, 5.0A 1 $209.39 $108.00
DRT-480-48 480W 48V, 10A 1 $332.92 $160.00
MDR-10-12 10W 12V, 0.84A 0 $39.38 $20.00
MDR-20-05 20W 5V, 3.0A 0 $38.47 $20.00
MDR-20-15 20W 15V, 1.34A 10 $38.47 $20.00
Information subject to change without notice
Discount compared to our 2018 Price List
^ stock as of May 16, 2024
For more details visit www.meanwell.com
All sales are final. Standard terms and conditions of sale apply.
Cannot be combined with any other offers.
Printed in Canada; 24-05                     EF-1901-10